

- 1 Page 1-line 8 After "39-18-104(c)" insert "and (d)".
- 2
- 3 Page 2-line 3 Delete the Locke third reading amendment
- 4 (SF0042H3002/A) to this line; strike "twenty
- 5 percent (20%)" and insert "ten percent (10%)".
- 6
- 7 Page 2-line 5 and 6 Delete the first House standing committee
- 8 amendment (SF0042HS001/AC) and the Locke third
- 9 reading amendment (SF0042H3002/A) to these
- 10 lines.
- 11
- 12 Page 2-line 6 Delete "thirty cents (\$0.30) per cigar" and
- 13 insert "fifty cents (\$0.50) per premium
- 14 cigar".
- 15
- 16 Page 2-lines 8 through 17 Delete the first House standing
- 17 committee amendment (SF0042HS001/AC) and the
- 18 Locke third reading amendment (SF0042H3002/A)
- 19 to these lines.
- 20
- 21 Page 2-line 17 Delete "thirty cents (\$0.30) per cigar" and
- 22 insert "fifty cents (\$0.50) per premium
- 23 cigar". BEAR